AGENDA FOR 11/23/21 MRWG MEETING

6:00-6:15pm
6:15-6:40pm
6:40-7:00pm
7:00-7:30pm
7:30-7:40pm
7:40-8:40pm

8:40-9:00pm

Welcome, Updates, Goal for tonight’s meeting

Review: Work Group flow chart & timeline discussion

FAS Ambassador concept presentation (Dave Kumlein)

Review 2019 & 2020 Commercial & Non-Commercial Use Data (McGeehan)
Break

Group discussion on capacity targets
e Peak, Shoulder, Off-Peak
e Use densities by river reach & recreation use
e Fishing capacity discussion

Public Comments



